JUNG ANTRIEBSTECHNIK U. AUTOMATION GMBH ♦ Felsweg 18 ♦ 35435 Wettenberg Germany
Tel.: 0641-48017-0 ♦ Fax: 0641-48017-15 ♦ eMail: ja2@ja2-gmbh.de ♦ www.ja2-gmbh.de
Servo-Electric Swivelling-Rotary
Modules FT01 with
Fluidic Rotary Joints FW01
The FT01 ForTorque
®
 swivelling-rotary modules are high-dynamic, low-wear positioning

FAULHABER® LinMot® TECHNOSOFT®
Available Interfaces
Ordering Information  and  FT01-4050 & FT01-5050
Modul Type FT01-4050 FT01-5050
Ordering Code
without fluidic rotary joint FT01-4050 FT01-5050
2-channel pneumat. rotary joint FT01-4050/FW01-2P FT01-5050/FW01-2P
1-channel vacuum rotary joint FT01-4050/FW01-1V FT01-5050/FW01-1V
Accessories & Options
• holder for our HighDynamic
® modules
• positioning controller with all current fieldbus interfaces